
 H形鋼 [JIS材 ] 製品表示

社　章
規格記号
断面寸法
長　さ
製品番号又は結束番号
鋼　番
JISマーク
登録認証機関略号
認証番号
結束本数
工場管理番号

SS400

194X150X6X9H
12 .00  M    1 -23456    Q2

1D23456- 001
1J2345- 678A      1A   01
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E1234-100  1
E1234-100 EPMTY-A B012

P1CMM825-04L123
1-23456
900x300x16x28
SN400B

15.8  M 1

WK
SPEC  規格

S IZE  断面寸法

HEAT   No .   炉鋼番

LOT  No .  ロットNo .

PRODUCT  No .   製品No .

LENGTH   長 さ
4 11

7 8
9

1

2

6

3

5

11

11 11

11


